Days of Operation: o D
Tuesday thru Saturday... 11:00 am - 8:00 pm 1-(’3%‘\) ﬁe't’ an Mmu

Sunday and Monday orders require a $300.00 minimum

” J
Delivery:
Free delivery within 5 miles.

Over 5 miles requires a $25.00 delivery fee.

Ordering: 4.72&! lawvarl 6( ,&lllﬂge

All orders must be placed 24 hrs. in advance.
3052 Churchuiew (venue
Pricing: Dittsburngh, Pa 15227
Prices as shown are subject to change and do not include
Pennsylvania sales tax. 472'882'4707

www.MichaelsOnChurchview.com
www.facebook.com/MichaelsOnChurchview
www.twitter.com/MichaelsLounge

For all your Special Party needs...

Office Lunches
Retirement Parties
Holiday Office Parties
Communions
Graduations
Birthday Parties
...and more

Special Requests Available

Name:

Address:

Phone No:

Date:

06/01/10



Serves...

Entrees

Baked Chicken

Baked Ham & Pineapples

Baked Scrod

Fried Chicken

Hot Sausage In Meat Sauce or Tomato
Sauce with Peppers & Onions
Haluski

Meat Balls In Meat Sauce

Potato Perogies w/ Fried Onions
Rigatoni in Meat Sauce

Roasted Pork Loin & Gravy
Sliced Roast Beef Au Jus

Stuffed Cabbage In Meat Sauce
Stuffed Chicken & Gravy

Stuffed Shells In Meat Sauce

Potatoes

Garlic Mashed
Mashed

Parsley Buttered
Scalloped

Vegetables

Buttered Corn
Green Bean Almondine
Butter Carrots

Salads

Coleslaw

Macaroni Salad

Potato Salad

Tossed Salad - small pan 2 dressings, large pan 3 dressings

Breads

Split Rolls
Salt Sticks
Italian Rolls

Serves
12 People

$22.00
$20.00
$40.00
$22.00

$40.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$24.00
$25.00
$25.00
$28.00
$40.00
$30.00

$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00

$10.00
$10.00
$13.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$3.80
$4.50
$5.00

Serves
24 People

$40.00
$37.00
$75.00
$40.00

$70.00
$25.00
$25.00
$45.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00

$18.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00

$18.00
$18.00
$25.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

/ dozen
/ dozen
/ dozen

Serves
Serves... 12 People
Sandwiches
Tuna Salad Croissant $35.00
Chicken Salad Croissant $35.00
Sandwich Tray

Sandwich $25.00
1 meat, 1 cheese, lettuce, tomato & condiments
Baked Ham - Roasted Turkey - Genoa Salami - Roast Beef
American - Provolone - Swiss
Extra Meat per Tray $8.00
Extra Cheese per Tray $5.00

Specialty Trays

Small
Cheese Tray $30.00
A variety of fresh cheeses, sliced pepperoni, and homemade
honey mustard dip
Vegetable Tray $30.00
A medley of fresh garden vegetables with our homemade
ranch dressing
Fruit Tray
A beautiful array of fresh fruit
Meat Tray $35.00
Cubed deli meats and sliced pepperoni
with dark mustard
Shrimp Cocktail Tray Market
Jumbo shrimp and cocktail sauce

Add $0.50 per person

Serves
24 People

$60.00
$60.00

$45.00

$15.00
$9.00

Large

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

Market



