Days of Operation:

Tuesday thru Saturday... 11:00 am - 8:00 pm

Sunday and Monday orders require a \$300.00 minimum

Delivery:

Free delivery within 5 miles.

Over 5 miles requires a \$25.00 delivery fee.

Ordering:

All orders must be placed 24 hrs. in advance.

Pricing:

Prices as shown are subject to change and do not include

Pennsylvania sales tax.

By-The-Pan Menu Michael's Restaurant & Lounge

3052 Churchview Avenue Pittsburgh, Pa 15227 412-882-4707

www.MichaelsOnChurchview.com www.facebook.com/MichaelsOnChurchview www.twitter.com/MichaelsLounge

For all your Special Party needs...

Office Lunches
Retirement Parties
Holiday Office Parties
Communions
Graduations
Birthday Parties
...and more

Special Requests Available

Name:			
Address:			
Phone No:			
Date:			

Serves	Serves 12 People	Serves 24 People	Serves	Serves 12 People	Serves 24 People		
Entrees			Sandwiches				
Baked Chicken	\$22.00	\$40.00	Tuna Salad Croissant	\$35.00	\$60.00		
Baked Ham & Pineapples	\$22.00	\$37.00	Chicken Salad Croissant	\$35.00	\$60.00		
Baked Scrod	\$40.00	\$75.00 \$75.00		•	\$60.00		
Fried Chicken	\$22.00	\$40.00	Sandwich Tray				
Hot Sausage In Meat Sauce or Tomato			Sandwich	\$25.00	\$45.00		
Sauce with Peppers & Onions	\$40.00	\$70.00	1 meat, 1 cheese, lettuce, tomato & condiments	725.00	у 4 5.00		
Haluski	\$15.00	\$25.00	Baked Ham - Roasted Turkey - Genoa Salami - Roast Beef				
Meat Balls In Meat Sauce	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$25.00	American - Provolone - Swiss				
Potato Perogies w/ Fried Onions	\$25.00	\$45.00					
Rigatoni in Meat Sauce	\$24.00	\$40.00	Extra Meat per Tray	\$8.00	\$15.00		
Roasted Pork Loin & Gravy	\$25.00	\$45.00	Extra Cheese per Tray	\$5.00	\$9.00		
Sliced Roast Beef Au Jus	\$25.00	\$45.00	Extra cheese per 11ay	75.00	75.00		
Stuffed Cabbage In Meat Sauce	\$28.00	\$50.00	<i>ب</i> م ع ، د م				
Stuffed Chicken & Gravy	\$40.00	\$75.00	Specialty Trays				
Stuffed Shells In Meat Sauce	\$30.00	\$50.00					
Potatoes , socio				Small	Large		
4 Olulocs			<i>a</i> . ~				
			Cheese Tray	\$30.00	\$50.00		
Garlic Mashed	\$10.00	\$18.00	A variety of fresh cheeses, sliced pepperoni, and homemade				
Mashed	\$10.00	\$18.00	honey mustard dip				
Parsley Buttered	\$8.00	\$15.00	Manufalda Tarra	ć20.00	¢50.00		
Scalloped	\$8.00	\$15.00	Vegetable Tray	\$30.00	\$50.00		
-1			A medley of fresh garden vegetables with our homemade				
Vegetables			ranch dressing				
Buttered Corn	\$10.00	\$18.00	Fruit Tray		\$50.00		
Green Bean Almondine	\$10.00	\$18.00	A beautiful array of fresh fruit				
Butter Carrots	\$13.00	\$25.00					
Salads			Meat Tray	\$35.00	\$60.00		
			Cubed deli meats and sliced pepperoni	,	•		
Coleslaw	\$20.00	\$35.00	with dark mustard				
Macaroni Salad	\$20.00	\$35.00					
Potato Salad	\$20.00	\$35.00	Shrimp Cocktail Tray	Market	Market		
Tossed Salad - small pan 2 dressings, large pan 3 dressings	\$20.00	\$35.00	Jumbo shrimp and cocktail sauce				
Breads							
Split Rolls	\$3.80	/ dozen	Paper Products				
Salt Sticks	\$4.50	/ dozen	Add \$0.50 per person				
Italian Rolls	\$5.00	/ dozen					
	•						